
LOT 21 CREEKSIDE S/D.
WD 1033-2625/2627, WD 1088-
2547, WD 1358-714,

MCCOOK DARREN B/MCCOOK LATOVA E
140 SW PETER COYLE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/28/2024 JS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

224,907
8,061
35,000

267,968
85,460

182,508
HX HB 51,411

131,097
267,968

0

270,614

1358/0714 4/20/2018 WD Q I 01 186,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT IV & HOLLY BRE

DARREN B & LATOVA E

1088/2547 6/28/2006 WD Q I 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID WAYNE & JAMMI L

ROBERT IV & HOLLY B
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000050103 Roof Replacement 26,000 06/12/2024

21714 SFR 507 04/08/2004

2019HX Base Yr

140 SW PETER COYLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,982 119.1960 133.50 264,597 2004 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1641

BAS 1,641 100 1,641 186,213

FGR 528 55 290 32,908

FOP 28 30 8 908

FOP 144 30 43 4,880

2,341 1,982 224,907

BAS= W26 FOP= N6 W15 S10 E12  R3 U4 $  D4 L3  W12 N4 W12 S33
E15 FOP= S2 E6 N2 W1 N4 W4 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E4 S4 E11 FGR= S22
E22 N24 W22 S2 $ N2 E23 N6 W1 N25$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 982.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,964

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 209.00 UT 13.50 13.50 80 2009 2009 3 80 2,257

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,640

8,061

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


